16 Weydemeyer GmbH
Theodor-Heuss-Straße 51-53
D-51149 Köln
Tel. 02203/3708-0
Fax 02203/3708-23
AWG
Schaltlitzen, PPE,

as technical information like current ratings or conductor
resistance can be found in the chapter technical
informations.
Technische Daten  11030 11027  11028 11029  technical data
Betriebsspannung  90 V 300 V  600 V 1000 V  operating voltage
Prüfspannung   2500 V 3000 V  6000 V 10000 V   test voltage
Isolationswiderstand    min. 200 MOhm x km bei / at 20°C   insulation resistance
einmalige Biegung    5 x Außendurchmesser / 5 x outer diameter  onetime bending
wiederholte Biegung   10 x Außendurchmesser / 10 x outer diameter   repeat bending
Betriebstemperatur      temperature rating
 in Ruhe  -40 ...+105°C  static installation
 in Bewegung    dynamic installation
17
AWGSchaltlitzen und -drähte / Insulated Wires
11030
 AWG28/7 0,09 0,65 0,12 21,00 auf Anfrage mPPE-AWG 28/7-11030  + a
 AWG26/7 0,14 0,75 0,17 23,00 on request  mPPE-AWG 26/7-11030  + a
11027
 AWG28/7 0,09 0,85 0,14 23,00 auf Anfrage  mPPE-AWG 28/7-11027  + a
 AWG26/7 0,14 0,93 0,19 24,00 on request  mPPE-AWG 26/7-11027  + a
 AWG24/7 0,22 1,05 0,28 26,00  mPPE-AWG 24/7-11027  + a
11028
 AWG26/7 0,14 1,05 0,21 25,00 auf Anfrage  mPPE-AWG 26/7-11028  + a
 AWG24/7 0,22 1,15 0,30 27,00 on request  mPPE-AWG 24/7-11028  + a
 AWG22/7 0,34 1,30 0,44 30,00  mPPE-AWG 22/7-11028  + a
 AWG20/7 0,56 1,55 0,67 40,00   mPPE-AWG 20/7-11028  + a
11029
 AWG24/7 0,22 1,30 0,33 29,00 auf Anfrage  mPPE-AWG 24/7-11029  + a
 AWG20/7 0,56 1,65 0,71 41,00 on request  mPPE-AWG 20/7-11029  + a
 AWG18/19 0,93 2,00 1,15 56,00   mPPE-AWG 18/19-11029 + a
 AWG16/19 1,30 2,20 1,55 70,00   mPPE-AWG 16/19-11029 + a
� 305 m � 915 m
Spule
spool
Farben a